
2022130 EC Pro kennex Nelson Mandela Bay Mini 7
BS 14

Main Draw
1

2

TSA091054 BOR

A1

[1] Cade CLARKE

BYE

3

4

TSA091988

TSA091666

EP

EP

Errol KING

Jesse STROOH 6-0, 6-0

5

6

TSA091385

TSA081221

EP [4] Petri REYNOLDS

Lathitha PUWE 6-2, 6-4

7

8

TSA091263

TSA091121

BOR

EDEN

Elijah VAN DER BERG

Janu  BOTMA 6-1, 6-4

9

10

TSA091931

TSA081398

BOR

EP

Lord Sigqibo KATYWA

Eben PEENS 6-0, 6-0

11

12

TSA081787

TSA111006

EP

EP

Luzuko SIPINANA

[3] Zeke ROULSTONE 6-2, 4-6, 10-4

13

14

TSA081717

TSA091429

FS

EP

Fren VAN NIEKERK

Jack MOWBRAY 4-6, 6-1, 10-6

15

16
TSA091007 EP

A8

BYE

[2] Keagan  GROBBELAAR

[1] Cade CLARKE

Jesse STROOH

6-1, 6-1

[4] Petri REYNOLDS

Janu  BOTMA

6-4, 6-3

Eben PEENS

Luzuko SIPINANA

6-3, 7-6(5)

Jack MOWBRAY

[2] Keagan  GROBBELAAR

6-1, 6-0

[1] Cade CLARKE

Janu  BOTMA

6-1, 7-5

Eben PEENS (Ret.)

[2] Keagan  GROBBELAAR

5-4 (Ret.)

[1] Cade CLARKE

[2] Keagan  GROBBELAAR

6-4, 6-4

[2] Keagan  GROBBELAAR

Janu  BOTMA

Eben PEENS (Ret.) 6-2, 6-3

Position 3-4

Janu  BOTMA

Jesse STROOH

[4] Petri REYNOLDS 6-0, 6-2

Luzuko SIPINANA

Jack MOWBRAY 7-5, 6-1

[4] Petri REYNOLDS

Luzuko SIPINANA

6-3, 7-6(4)

Position 5-8

Luzuko SIPINANA

Jesse STROOH

Jack MOWBRAY 2-6, 6-4, 10-3

Position 7-8

Jack MOWBRAY

E1

BYE

Errol KING

Lathitha PUWE

Elijah VAN DER BERG Walkover

E3

Lord Sigqibo KATYWA

[3] Zeke ROULSTONE

WES Sat Oct 22 12:30pm

E4

Fren VAN NIEKERK

BYE

Errol KING

Elijah VAN DER BERG

6-2, 6-0

E6

Fren VAN NIEKERK

WES Sun Oct 23 9:15am

E7

Elijah VAN DER BERG

WES Sun Oct 23, 1pm

Position 9-16

 



F1

E6

Errol KING

WES Sun Oct 23, 1pm

Position 11-12

 

G1

BYE

Lathitha PUWE

E3

G2

BYE

G3

Lathitha PUWE

WES Sun Oct 23, 1pm

Position 13-16

 

H1

BYE

BYE

Position 15-16
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